
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Nr.
147
150
134

8
126
135
179
158
167
136
107
157
145
156
153
140
151
144
137
146
143
148
152
166
142
160
154
149

Nome
JUNIN TEIXEIRA
LE SIQUEIRA
DAVISON MORENO
FELIPE NOGUEIRA
TIAGO RODRIGUES
DENIS RAFAEL
EDICLEI CARNEIRO
MURILO TOM
FRANCO MONTEIRO
DEYVID SOUSA
EDMILSON GOMES
MAYKON SOARES
JORGE MARQUES
MARIA ISABEL
LUIZ VERISSIMO
EDUARDO ROGERIO
LEANDRO GALVAO
IGOR ROSA
DOUGLAS RIBAS
JOSE ROBERTO
GABRIEL SOUZA
KLEBER NUNES
LEONARDO DUTRA
EDUARDO MARTINS
FERNANDO RUSSO
SIMONE PARIZATTO
MARCELO CORDOVIL
KRESLEY MOURA

Melhor Tm

1:53.967
1:54.026
1:55.126
1:55.472
1:56.963
1:58.265
2:02.053
2:02.365
2:03.164
2:03.365
2:03.418
2:05.369
2:05.631
2:05.701
2:07.316
2:08.445
2:11.969
2:14.188
2:15.753
2:16.363
2:16.998
2:23.286
2:29.051
2:31.723
2:32.040
2:34.817
2:36.663
2:52.298

2o. melhor

1:55.620
1:55.464
1:58.385
1:56.228
1:58.200
1:58.356
2:03.339
2:05.940
2:03.797
2:07.445
2:10.754
2:06.120
2:06.442
2:09.016
2:08.361
2:08.532
2:18.038
2:18.103
2:17.021
2:20.785
2:26.494
2:26.511
2:29.601
2:33.381
2:36.351
2:36.106
2:36.882
2:55.218

Melhor Spd

132,354
132,286
131,022
130,629
128,964
127,544
123,586
123,271
122,471
122,271
122,219
120,317
120,066
119,999
118,477
117,435
114,300
112,409
111,114
110,617
110,104
105,272
101,200

99,418
99,211
97,431
96,283
87,546

Classe

CURSO
CURSO
CURSO
CLINICA
GP LIGHT 600
CURSO
CURSO
CURSO
CLINICA
CURSO
GP LIGHT 1000
CURSO
CURSO
CURSO
CURSO
CURSO
CURSO
CURSO
CURSO
CURSO
CURSO
CURSO
CURSO
CLINICA
CURSO
CURSO
CURSO
CURSO

Home

SP
SP
SP

RJ
SP

SP
MG

SP

SP
SP

RJ

Classificado pela melhor volta2a e 3a Paulista de Motovelocidade
Sabado

TL CURSO/CURSO PRO

Qualificação

Interlagos 4,190 Km

15/07/2017 10:50

3a e 4a Paulista de MV
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